2009 JUN 29 PM 4: 43

2009 JUN 30 PM 3: 51

Milwankie Wis-53206 (4/4-344-2009) sounc mind, and body was accompanying my son home in my 1995 Portiac Drand Prif 5 E. twas approximately 1:00 am Friday morning June 19 th 2009, we were going west after we prosed 30 to Center Leaded towards It happened just under the railroad bridge, my engine, my radio, my brain lot, my speakers, everything in my glave compartment, and trunk all became flooded, I feel this would have never happened had the severs, and drains been cleaned out, so I am seeking seinburstment for my can, the engine lipis put in the car, I new mufflers, new radio, new stut i loot, new spank plugs, and have Everything comes out to approximately \$ 3, 12500 enclosed with this letter are all the receipts for the purchase of the can, the purchases of the equip ment to be put on or in the can, and the amount the repairs cost, It would be greatly appreciated this matter could be resolved post faste Signed; Bearing Lewis Date; June 2



.0003916

FOR TRANSPORT	Certificate	of Vehic	cle Registra	Product Number	Registration Number		
OF TRIMS					44653091406	09140D4740060	
Plate Number	Registration	Chassis	Gross Weight	Period	Color	Fleet No.	
967PYH	967PYH AUT AUT AUTO A				BLACK		
Vehicle Identificat	tion Number		Year	Make	Expiration Date	Amount Received	
1G2WJ12M2SF268873			1995	PONT	05/13/2010	\$ 164.50.	

INCLUDES MUNICIPAL OR COUNTY FEE

0003678 LEWIS BERNICE M 3139 N 14TH ST MILWAUKEE, WI 53206-2768 This Registration Certificate is not a Title. Not Valid for Transfer of Ownership.

Contact the 414-266-1000 Division of Motor 608-266-1466 Vehicles at: 800-924-3570 www.dof.wisconsin.gov





WISCONSINGERTIFICATE OF THE

(E) (E)		
不够够	1 3 3 8	NO THE
4.4	A 10 4 8	195 to
*A		4 a

The second secon					
Vehicle identification Number	Year	Make		÷-	
1G2WJ12M2SF268873	1995	PONTIAC			
Title:Number	2009	Chassis Type AUTO	Odometer Reading	Odometer Status	Odometer Date 08/09/2004
Prioduct Number Body Style		Color BLACK		Fleet No.	and the second comments of the second

Titled Owner(s)

LEWIS BERNICE M 3139 N.14TH ST

MILWAUKEE, WI 53206-2768

The person, film or corporation named on this Title is the lawful owner of the vehicle described, subject to any Security Interest (liens) shown. The order in which the Lien Holders appear on this Title does not necessarily represent their priority. The Wisconsin Department of Transportation will not be responsible for laise or transforment of the certificate of Title or for errors in reporting mileage, brand disclosures or the history of the wehicle. The department of the certificate of the certificate of the priority of the vehicle and makes no warranty that the title brands or mileage disclosures on prior titles have been carried lowers on this document.

Lien Holder(s)

NONE,

Additional Vehicle Detail

EXEMPT FROM ODOMETER - 10 YEARS OLD

SECLER: When the vehicle is sold, complete the ASSIGNMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF TITLE on the top back of this title and deliver the title to the purchaser with the vehicle. You may wish to retain a copy of this title with the purchaser's information and signature as proof of sale for your records

PURCHASER: Apply for a new title with the Wisconsin Division of Motor Vehicles immediately. To legally operate this vehicle, you are required to register it with the Division of Motor Vehicles.



MAIL ADDRESS: Wisconsin Department of Transportation PO Box 7949, Madison, Wi 59707-7949 Contact the Division of Motor Vehicles 31... 414-266, 1000, 608-266-1466, 300-924-3570; www.dot.wisconsingov

?╸┇╸╬╒╏╗┇**┖**᠐┇



Steele's Welding
Buffalo Soldiers & Cowboy Assoc.
2000 N. 31st Street Milwaukee, WI 53208

414 - 442 - 1400 414 - 839 - 0535

Date 6-13-09

Phone No. 4/4-344-2009 Address 3/39 N. 1-1 to 8xt Name Bannie 1995 UNIT QUANTITY Comed come on the of surs Barodyk3 DESCRIPTION TOX PRICE 750 5 (A); AMOUNT c)



WAREHOUSE GIFT GALORE & ELECTRONICS

1400 WEST NORTH AVENUE MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53205 PHONE: (414) 562-0880 • (414) 562-0881

LATAYYAT	
•	

WARRANTY VALID ONLY WITH THIS RECEIPT

Name Samo	Invoice No	J	
Address:			
City	State	Zip	
Phone Number:	Oldio		
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	FACU	
/	TV = 200 /11/10/10.	EACH	TOTAL
			1///
			
			
		- 	- -
	3		
/		1	1
/-	M N		
		,	
			
			
		·	
			·
abor Performed	·		
		TOTAL	178
ake	Model Year	TAX	10-
DO NOT WARRANTY PRO	DUCTS NOT PURCHASED AT WAREHOUSE GIFT GALORE & ELECTRONICS	SUB-TOTAL	189-
	ALES ARE FINAL • NO REFUND FOR ANY REASON. AYAWAYS • NO RETURNS OR REFUNDS ON INSTALLED ITEMS	LABOR	
The remaindred thrist be to	Elurned to store within 7 days is subject to poor	FINAL TOTAL	
	dise that has not been installed ie eligible to receive store credit. nerchandise covered by Manufactures Warranty only;	CREDIT DEPOSIT BALANCE	
uniess apec	flied	PALAMOL	
I have read and agree	to the above conditions, Merchandise received in good condition.		/
Customer Signature	Samo Walker X		

1 - 3 - 30 + 40L

9,99 0

May a market

and alon Hose th SUPPORT

9.99 0.56

- it that but your 0.55

1.00

10.4%

1 PEC 31 #167329

Ob. (RG): 851% 71

11 代表 推测了总统

EL C5/31 009 11:50

J EMS



to win the ob

ം യ autozonecares.com and medessary. Ends 08/31/09 www.sconecares.com

Ref No: 7/10#321~0**90531**~2

ΑĽ	DRESS	ofto-	$\frac{1}{1}$	01	
CI	TK-8TAT	20 W.	40	<u> </u>	-
Ċ.	7	8 1 2	15	23	S
SC	LD BY C	ASH C.O.D. CHARGE ON A	RE	SE PAI	D
_(QUAN.	DESCRIPTION		AMO	U
1		225/66//	b	35	X
2					
3				-	İ
4		. v		-(İ
5				+	
6			-	_	<u>-</u>
7					ľ
8			-		-
9		and the same	·	· 	/
10		- 1	·-	7	
11		Section 1			
12			4.		
ĺ				₹ ₹	7

THE CEALER MUST REJECTION OF THE	E OFFER THI	RELECT THE OFFER WITHIN E DEALER SHALL BE PROJUBIT	2 WORKING	SHOURS OR THE C	OFFER IS AUTO CLE TO ANY O	OMATICAL OTHER PAR	LY VOIDE RTY.	UOY DAA O	IAY RES	CINO THE OFFER UNLESS.	AND UNTIL	ACCEPTED BY THE	E OEALER. U	NTIL ACCEPTAN	CE OR
DEALER NAME		d/b/a Bi	a Bill	1					VEH.	STOCK NO. OR ORDE	R NO. M	ILEAGE AT DEL	IVERY O	RDER DATE	
ADDRESS		5801 W. C	ento	r St.				-					J ^r	F14-6	SG
CITY, STATE, Z	IP 9E	Milwaukee,	Wi !	53210			(PLEASE PRINT)								
TELEPHONE NO. 442-9200 PROSPECTIVE PURCHASER (XQU)									SALI	ESPERSON'S NSE NUMBER	Or	*			
PROSPECTIVE NAME(S)	PURCHA	SER ("XQU")	,							, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
		<u>Dekn</u>	1CE	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		ϵ								
PROSPECTIVE STREET ADDR				: 1 14	\				CITY		į	STATE	<u> </u>	ZIP	
		<u> 3139</u>	\overline{V}	191	· 5)	_	F-			W.M.M		IN	<u> </u>	532	0
RESIDENCE P	HONE#	CELL PHONE #	BUSIN	ESS PHONE#	RESIDEN	CE COU	ŊŢŶ	RE	SIDEN	CE TOWNSHIP		E-N	AAIL ADDR		
		<u> </u>			MI	U)	ì	<u> </u>	1.	W					
			<u> </u>			_			<u>`</u>						
PLEASE ENTER	R MY ORD	ER FOR THE	<u>.</u>				4.	1		3		LICENSE NO.		,	
FOLLOWING DI	ESCRIBED	VEHICLE 4		SED (DE			_	121 CA	R [TRUCK DO	THER	_ES!	<u>5-1</u>	5k	
PHRCHASEO	MODEL Y	7	NAME	MODE		BODYT	-7	COLC				TIFICATION NO			
PURCHASEO VEHICLE OWNED OR	95	Pontinc		ORAND	Hir 2	An	\$1. 97.	Blace	1	IGAWJ	131	Masē	368	873	
LEASED TRADE-IN				<u> </u>	12.5		*]	<u>. </u>	· ·					
WARRANTY	INFORM	IATION (Check Applic	able Box	es) Refer to se	parate dod	ument					14.	*			╤
		exclusions. by:Information:resale		·			LUS	SED:	PR	RICE from the W	isconsin	Büyers, Gülde	е\$: :	
		ufacturer Warranty	i invinérab	<u>ентульных учтар</u>	wacunerwa	(ranty)"		Dt	利	FRAKESHE	TORT	QNS Ha	as a wan	ranty if 🛭 a	at løf
										S VEHICLE W					
		le mfr. warranty—cal					,	STAT	ΕEI	VISSION TEST		ESCARY			
Expiration	ı:			(miles), wh	ichever com	10s first,		FOR_	RFG	LISTRATION IS	J WIC	MIDMOS			
	e to be pale	· · ·					Tot	ai Deal	<u>TUP</u>	A THE MILE TO THE STATE OF THE	T ATM	Uppd Price and en	ter in line at		
Transfer fo	ee to be pa	uid by You \$	Pay	to: 🗆 Dealer	☐ Manufact	turer].PRI	CE OF	THE	VEHICLE					\top
. LI Not know	n 4.⊔	Expired 5. \square Cancel	led due t	o salvage or o	ther vehicle	history	1			all Price				_	
Dealer Warra	•									e					_ _
	WARRAN	TY. DEALER DISCLAIMS	ALL WAF	RRANTIES INCL	UDING IMPI	LLED	c.	Discour	nt					1295	آطي
		ERCHANTABILITY AND F	TINESS F	OR A PARTICU	LAR PURPO	DSE.	1. C	ash Pri	ce (a	a + b − c)		<u> </u>	1.		_
7. 🗆 Limited W	Varranty									IS PURCHASE					
		(mlles), w													
		s to be paid by Your								ntract					\bot
erver	RN	to separa	te docum	ent for coverag	es end exck	usions.				ble items (d + e)		<u> 2.</u>		
. 🗆 Service Co	ntract (Adm	INISTRIRA DV)		1 .	ADE ALI							T
Ternhall S Y	anim's	cannot be led	nichover ca	omes first.		٠.	f. (e-in Allowance.					
		Wisconsin hig	M DELLAN	le to be paid by	/au:\$					RADE-IN ALLO					
Othea Menin	Rysnor	ede saie.					1 1			llowance					-
										ed Lease Payof	f	·			
		<u> </u>						Pay	off to);					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· •					g.	Net Lea	se E	quity (i – ii)	• -	•			+
										nce (f + g) (trium	er is nega	tive add in line h	&в) . З.		
		/ERY DATE:			, 20		,			LCULATION		. ~ ^		_ 7	,
egarmess or rear alendar davs afte	son, a me v er the antici	vehicle ordered by the pure pated delivery date, the pu	Chaserts n Erchaserm	ot available for ov cancel this o	delivery with index and cha	ปก 15 ม	l n.	Amount	Sun	ject to Sales Ta	IX (1 + 2	:-3) 4	5.00	- 7	. 1 5.
		eive a full refund of any do					4.	7. 6%	Stat	e, County and I	Brewer	s lax on h	1 4.		-
r title for trade-in	vehicle, or	both. If the trade-in is not	avallable,	the purchaser s	hall receive t	the ; ;				ITEMS PURCH					- [
		elivery date is otherwise qu								ear on MV11					
		icle becomes available for require acceptance not le								vice Contract Tra				164	ے ا
		of delivery, in which case n					1			 Гахаble Items (j	_				11-2
		anticipated delivery date.					.0. 1			LE PAYOFF	T K T	<u>)</u>	5.		+-
This is a	Finance	Transaction. (Chec	ck A, or	B.);			ı			ĻL FATOI1					1
Closing so	cheduled	at dealer's office or	specific	ed delivery d	late or as		ı			yoff Amount on	Oumor	1 Trado in			+
		ou are obligated to dealer, on terms:	purchas	e, subject to	avaliabili	ty of				EQUIVALENTS		ı made-ın			+
A. 🔲 lin	attached	l disclosure. These l								Payment on O					
closing	date if o	dealer is willing & ab								ash Due (Date/Arr	-			1533	42
B. □ Ac	сөріарі ө	IU TOU.					I			+n)			7	<u> </u>	+
This transa	iction is s	ubject to financing beli	ng arrang	jed through cr	editor of Ye	our				ery or Balance t			· · · · · · · ·		-
		ain acceptable finencing			written noti	CB				1 + 5 + 6 - 7)			Qŵ σ°		
by (date) This is a ca		ction. You are obligated			on deliver										<u> </u>
						· 				t required by law, ses for services re					lorol
LES/KILOMETERS	AND THE	E-IN IS BASED ON AN ODO! TRADE-IN MAY BE REAPPR	nciek ke/ Alsed if i1	DP TO ליט פואוער EXCEEDS THIS	LIMIT.					and public safety,				and ICU	oral

This transaction is voidable at the option of the dealer at any time prior to the delivery of the purchased vehicle if any of the following representations are untrue. The undersigned purchaser(s) warrants that the below representations are true. The option to void this transaction in no way limits or restricts the election of other remedies available to the dealer prior to or after the closing of this transaction and these representations survive the closing of this transaction as to other remedies.

MATERIAL ALL PART	RTS NEW UNLESS SPECIFIED	ECIFIED RAREBUILD ROYL-REC			-
QUANT. P	PART NO. OR DESCRIPTION	له	(FF W 53209	DATE OF GROEF	DELIVERY OATE
			447-8274	TIME PROMISED	PHONE NO.
			+ Xor N	ESTIMATED PRICE S	LABOR CHARGE
			S COCHES US	LUBRICATE	
			505,79251	CHANGE OIL	
			CAN STATE	CHANGE OIL FILTER	
			MODEL COLOR	SERVICE BALLERY	
		-	ODONGTER /8/. SERIALNO.	ROTATE TIRES	G
			ADDITIONAL WORK ALTHODIZED BY	CHANGE TRANS, FLUID	0
Zist			NAME GRAND TOTAL	ALIGN FRONT END	
			DATE TIME P.M. NO. CALLEO NEW ESTIMATE	EMISSION CONTROL SERVICE	RVICE
			CODE F.C. OPER. NO. LABOR INSTRUCTIONS	WARR/	F CHECKED W
			THE WIS WARRANTEED		
	-	Ş-	AS LONG AS YOU OWN YOUR CAR		
			ECHR SERVICE CHARGE ONLY		
		TOTAL PARTS	(a) muchica		
11.15.15.15	SUBLET REPAIRS	VIRS - TOWING			
			Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan	1460	
					05.65
	TOTAL	AL SUBLET REPAIRS			
海山	Gols, Gas@				
	ats. Oil@		\$		
	Ыs. Greose @			shows named dealers	
	TOTALG	GAS, OIL & GREASE	Any warrantes on the products sold listed by the illustration of the products sold listed by expressive disclaims all warranties, either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchent-	warrenty of merch	ent-
	7 =	TOTAL MATERIAL	THE Prod		· 1000000000000000000000000000000000000
	repair work to teriele. You and over vehicle for	CEPAIR PRICE MAY BE LESS THA	FACTORY CLAIMS	PESCRIPTION	AMOU
purposes of lesting, inspection of An express mechanics here is above vehicle to secure the		 request an estimate in writing before you begin repairs. 		_	
require you will not be lieur responsition on less of damage to vehicle or espicies left in vehicle in cese of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control or for any delays caused by unevestability of		2. Please proceed with repairs, b	Please proceed with repairs, but call me befare continuing if the price will exceed \$	GAS, OIL & GREASE	ASE
parts or delegs in parts shipments by the euboli transporter I UNDERSTAND THAT ALL CHAR	ALL CHARGES	3. I do not want on estimate.		PAINT & BODY MATERIALS	
HEREBY AGREET O PAY SIMPLY	MADE BY THEN. I	Do you want the replaced parts you are entitled to? Test	Credit Card Charge Yes No	SUBLET & TOWING	NG I
THE DECLINING UNPAID BALA FULL I ACKNOWLEDGE RECEI THIS AGREEMENT	PT OF A COPY OF	Motor vehicle repair practices are regulated by chapter ATCP t32, Wis.	☐ This vehicle received without foce to face customar	SUB TOTAL	04 25
· 3 4	9	otection, Wisc liture, Trada		SALES TAX	895
CONTOMER SIGN	ATURE	Madison, Wisconsin 53708-8911.	SHOP REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE	TOTAL	160.00

5/14/2005 12:52:04 PM Sales Receipt # 171431 Store: 1 Jeffers Ace Hardware & Services

2110 w. Hampton Ave. Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53209 (414) 442-0781

Cashier:

REC	TAX	1 Item(s)	FLASHER 2-PRONG	84354	DESCRIPTION
RECEIPT TOTAL:	5.600	w		→]	ΩΤΥ
OTAL:	5.600 % Tax:	Subtotal:	!	\$2.29	PRICE
\$2.42	+ \$0.13	\$2.29		\$2.29 T	EXT PRC

Paymert Taken: \$10.00 Change Given: \$7.58

Cash \$ 10.00

Thanks for shopping with us!



6 @ 1/2.49 #027148 R44L15M6 13 94 P R44LTSM6 #CDetco Swark Plus, Eii

14.94 SUBTOTAL 14.94

X № 5.600× 0.89 1010t 15.78

CHANGE 35 00

STR. (RONS #057112 SILRE #1940 DATE 06/01. 1 14:00

REU TUS CSR TEST RECEIPT 1654911

OF TIEMS or B

1940057;1:060109

Take a survey for a

chance to win \$10000

at www.autozonecares.com
No purchase necessary. Ends 08/31/09
Subject to full official rules
at www.autozonecares.com

Ref No: 1940-057112-090601-3

ACE AUTO SALVAGE ADIVISION OF SUTTNER INDUSTRIES, INC.

2393 So. 43 rd Street • Milwaukee, WI 53219-2310

Phone: (414) 645-1790 • 1-800-283-6192 • Fax: (414) 645-5772 Email: parts@aceautosalvage.net

*Deposits void after 30 days. All claims must be accompanied by this bill. CHECK OUT OUR WEB SITE www.aceautosalvage.net é.

PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

SOLD TO:

111111

COUNTERSOLE

:0**.1**

PLEASE ►

We are not responsible for damages or loss including labor caused from the installation, removal or use of this merchandise.

It is up to you to determine what part you need. If we sell you the wrong part, or you do not need the part, or you change your mind, you must inform us within 72 hours for arr, excitange or credit. If the part is deferred within 30 days we will be happy to exchange the part for you. There will be absolutely no cash refunds. Exchange or credit sighs only. There will be a 25% handling and restocking charge on any returned merchandise. Balance refunded by credit slip only. We do not warranty of leaks on engines of transmissions. We do not warranty

基定

mission compliance on engines. No warranty on commercial vehicles. DATE The Management

STEELS. 221602222 REFERENCE # 1.90/ 60/36/3 少;罗马all CUSTOMER#

3091 4 11.000 COUNTER SALE 12 Hours 202-0822

1111 32113 1610 RECEIVED BY QTY Class x 印料第二 Charge Thank you. HIEBSW-GOE Requested 95 BROWD DRI SALESMAN 1-NN9 CASH . 88 . 20 INTENDINE DUE Change Davo N Other COUNTER SALE TYPE OF SALE PART NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION ATRMESSE 169.68 . 30 3 Taxible Subtotal (A) Stivered TAX CODE MICH 500. 00 600.00 600 TOTAL TAXUI WI UNIT PRICE 080. D AIV AIHS 533,60 독취인 , 건물 33, 60 EXTENSION Dage sot: ade: 145